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Orari i konsultimeve




	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Milote Sadiku

milote.sadiku@uni-pr.edu

	E hënë
E martë
E mërkurë

	11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00

	Dekanat



	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Naim Kryeziu

naim.kryeziu@uni-pr.edu

	E mërkurë
E enjte
E premte
	15:30 - 16:30
16:00 - 17:00
11:30 - 12:30

	Zyre




	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Vjosa Hamiti

vjosa.hamiti@uni-pr.edu

	E hënë
E martë
E enjte

	12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
12:00-13:00

	28




	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Teuta Abrashi

teuta.abrashi@uni-pr.edu

	E hënë
E martë
E mërkurë

	15:00-16:00
15:00-16:00
13:30-14:30

	30




	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Albulena Blakaj

albulena.blakaj@uni-pr.edu

	E martë
E mërkurë
e enjte
	12:15-12:45
13:30-14:00
15:30-16:00

	56 




	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Sadije Rexhepi

sadije.rexhepi@uni-pr.edu

	E hënë
E martë
E mërkurë

	10:00-11:00
15:30-16:00
11:45-12:30

	27




	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Blertë Ismajli

blerte.ismajli@uni-pr.edu 

	E hënë
E martë
E enjte

	16:00-17:00
15:00-16:00
14:30-15:30

	30




	
	Dita:
	Koha:
	Zyra:

	Naser Mrasori

naser.mrasori@uni-pr.edu 

	E martë
E mërkurë
E enjte

	10:00 -11:00
17:30-18:30
12:00 -13:00

	34




